
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:09:08pm
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Event 48: Ind Pursuit Men 7 Qualifying
8 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 151 Gary MANDY (Illawarra Cycle Club) 2:20.471
Lap 1 21.727 21.727 (1)
Lap 2 11.886 33.613 (1)
Lap 3 21.375 54.989 (1)
Lap 4 17.091 1:12.081 (1)
Lap 5 17.121 1:29.202 (1)
Lap 6 17.070 1:46.272 (1)
Lap 7 17.111 2:03.384 (1)
Lap 8 17.087 2:20.471 (1)

2. 153 Anthony MILLS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:26.876 +6.40
Lap 1 22.619 22.619 (2)
Lap 2 16.301 38.921 (2)
Lap 3 16.634 55.555 (2)
Lap 4 17.184 1:12.740 (2)
Lap 5 18.010 1:30.750 (2)
Lap 6 18.464 1:49.215 (2)
Lap 7 18.742 2:07.957 (2)
Lap 8 18.919 2:26.876 (2)

3. 154 David MORELAND (St Kilda Cycling Club) 2:28.125 +7.65
Lap 1 23.236 23.236 (3)
Lap 2 17.232 40.469 (3)
Lap 3 17.378 57.847 (3)
Lap 4 17.639 1:15.487 (3)
Lap 5 17.888 1:33.376 (3)
Lap 6 18.016 1:51.392 (3)
Lap 7 18.296 2:09.689 (3)
Lap 8 18.436 2:28.125 (3)

4. 152 John MCENIERY (Ipswich CC) 2:33.820 +13.34
Lap 1 24.958 24.958 (6)
Lap 2 17.009 41.968 (5)
Lap 3 17.157 59.125 (4)
Lap 4 17.935 1:17.061 (4)
Lap 5 18.741 1:35.802 (4)
Lap 6 19.322 1:55.125 (4)
Lap 7 19.296 2:14.421 (4)
Lap 8 19.398 2:33.820 (4)

5. 188 Peter VERHOEVEN (Track Cycling WA) 2:38.448 +17.97
Lap 1 28.067 28.067 (9)
Lap 2 18.517 46.585 (9)
Lap 3 18.442 1:05.027 (8)
Lap 4 18.186 1:23.214 (7)
Lap 5 18.652 1:41.866 (5)
Lap 6 18.847 2:00.713 (5)
Lap 7 18.789 2:19.502 (5)
Lap 8 18.945 2:38.448 (5)

6. 155 Dominique RIDEAUX (Illawarra Cycle Club) 2:40.408 +19.93
Lap 1 2:40.408 (6)

7. 156 Richard WATSON (Darling Downs Cycling Club) 2:44.193 +23.72
Lap 1 27.480 27.480 (8)
Lap 2 17.973 45.454 (7)
Lap 3 18.374 1:03.828 (6)
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Lap 4 19.144 1:22.972 (6)
Lap 6 40.009 2:02.982 (6)
Lap 7 20.540 2:23.523 (6)
Lap 8 20.670 2:44.193 (7)

8. 185 Roberto CECCHELE (Track Cycling WA) 2:44.245 +23.77
Lap 1 24.680 24.680 (5)
Lap 2 19.407 44.087 (6)
Lap 3 19.760 1:03.847 (7)
Lap 4 19.822 1:23.670 (8)
Lap 5 20.004 1:43.674 (6)
Lap 6 20.214 2:03.889 (7)
Lap 7 20.390 2:24.280 (7)
Lap 8 19.965 2:44.245 (8)

9. 150 Graeme LITTLE (Preston Cycling Club) 2:51.541 +31.07
Lap 1 26.255 26.255 (7)
Lap 2 19.852 46.107 (8)
Lap 3 19.831 1:05.938 (9)
Lap 4 20.510 1:26.449 (9)
Lap 5 21.233 1:47.683 (8)
Lap 6 21.470 2:09.153 (9)
Lap 7 21.676 2:30.829 (9)
Lap 8 20.712 2:51.541 (9)

10. 146 Brian COLLIER (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:52.244 +31.77
Lap 1 23.295 23.295 (4)
Lap 2 18.239 41.534 (4)
Lap 3 19.878 1:01.413 (5)
Lap 4 21.281 1:22.694 (5)
Lap 5 22.131 1:44.826 (7)
Lap 6 22.567 2:07.393 (8)
Lap 7 23.023 2:30.417 (8)
Lap 8 21.827 2:52.244 (10)


